
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by

security interest

1
MILLION LINK (CHINA) 
INVESTMENT LTD 2,40,35,301.00 2,40,35,301.00

2
TUF METALLURGICAL 
PRIVATE LTD 4,94,11,409.00 4,94,11,409.00

3 TRYUMP TRADING PTE LTD 1,87,14,421.00 1,87,14,421.00

9,21,61,131.00 9,21,61,131.00Total

Annexure – 9
Name of the corporate debtor:Modern India Concast India Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:22.10.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 13.01.2022

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

0.00

0.00

0.00

Name of the corporate debtor:Modern India Concast India Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:22.10.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 13.01.2022

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
continge nt 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verificati 
on

Remarks, if any


